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Wednesday 6:30 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 9 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 13 PIGGY BANK 26 9 54776 9 9 TEN IN DA PIT 19 16 50654
2 12 Team 12 25 10 52589 10 14 MAKE DESPARE 19 16 49446
3 3 CAN WE GET CARRY 24 11 52938 11 15 Team 15 17 18 46241
4 10 Team 10 24 11 50860 12 5 WE'RE NOT ALL RI 12 23 51770
5 6 AVERAGE JOE'S 22 13 54127 13 8 RYAN & COMPANY 11 24 49081
6 4 BOB'S PROSHOP 21 14 54107 14 1 4 HORSEMEN 8 27 48779
7 16 NO MERCY 21 14 50472 15 2 TEAM 2 6 29 48386
8 7 JACK ASS 20 15 48398 16 11 Team 11 5 30 48119
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Team 10 931 877 825 2633 7 <---> 4 HORSEMEN 870 731 784 2385 0
11-12  WE'RE NOT ALL RI 748 818 827 2393 2 <-->  NO MERCY 859 769 843 2471 5
13-14 TENIN DA PIT 778 894 808 2480 2 <--> AVERAGE JOE'S 940 863 837 2640 5
1516 RYAN & COMPANY 770 722 805 2297 0 <---> Team 12 790 786 915 2491 7
17-18  BOB'S PROSHOP 900 892 895 2687 2 <--> JACK ASS 908 926 886 2720 5
19-20 TEAM 2 640 704 726 2070 0 <---> Team 15 653 719 779 2151 7
21-22  PIGGY BANK 911 886 829 2626 5 <---> CAN WE GET CARRY 825 883 864 2572 2
23-24  Team 11 658 892 717 2267 2 <--->  MAKE DESPARE 841 728 778 2347 5
Lane Assignments
910 1112 13-14 1516 1718 19-20 2122 2324
Wk22 02/08 12-2 3-6 7-10 11-9 58 16-14 4-15 1-13
Wk23 02/15 13-9 815 11-5 7-2 3-10 1-4 14-6 16-12

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

940 AVERAGE JOE'S

931 Team 10

915 Team 12

Scratch Game
FRANK CARILLI
MIKE SLUSHER
JOHN LEARY
TROY WHITE
WALLY MUHARSKY
CONNOR FLACK

279
277
269
268
267
259

Team Handicap Series

2687 BOB'S PROSHOP 940 AVERAGE JOE'S
2640 AVERAGE JOE'S 931 Team 10
2633 Team 10 926 JACK ASS

Scratch Series Handicap Game

743 CHRIS ANDERSON 279 FRANK CARILLI
742 TROY WHITE 277 MIKE SLUSHER
725 CONNOR FLACK 269 JOHN LEARY

713 FRANK CARILLI 268 TROY WHITE

702 MIKE SLUSHER 267 WALLY MUHARSKY
699 JOHN LEARY 259 CONNOR FLACK

Season High Scores

2720 JACK ASS

2687 BOB'S PROSHOP

2640 AVERAGE JOE'S
Handicap Series

743 CHRIS ANDERSON
742 TROY WHITE

725 CONNOR FLACK
713 FRANK CARILLI
702 MIKE SLUSHER
699 JOHN LEARY

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

1044 PIGGY BANK
1008 BOB'S PROSHOP
988 AVERAGE JOE'S
Scratch Game
300 JAKE SATTERLIE
300 ALLEN AUTRY
300 MIKE SLUSHER

Team Handicap Series

3008 PIGGY BANK 1044 PIGGY BANK
2812 AVERAGE JOE'S 1033 TEN IN DA PIT
2800 BOB'S PROSHOP 1008 BOB'S PROSHOP

Scratch Series Handicap Game

810 ADAM WILSON 300 JAKE SATTERLIE
809 MIKE SLUSHER 300 ALLEN AUTRY
802 ANTONINO GRIPPI 300 MIKE SLUSHER

Split 1 High Scores

3008 PIGGY BANK

2812 AVERAGE JOE'S

2800 BOB'S PROSHOP
Handicap Series

809 MIKE SLUSHER
802 ANTONINO GRIPPI
788 TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1008 BOB'S PROSHOP
966 PIGGY BANK
948 Team 12

Scratch Game
300 JAKE SATTERLIE
300 ALLEN AUTRY
299 LOUIS CARRAI

21212023 TeamnSesaéchBame

2800 BOB'S PROSHOP

2764 PIGGY BANK

2734 AVERAGE JOE'S
Scratch Series

1033 TENINDAPIT
1008 BOB'S PROSHOP
966 PIGGY BANK

Handicap Game

788 TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH 300 JAKE SATTERLIE
784 CONNOR FLACK 300 ALLEN AUTRY
763 PETER BALDERAS 277 TRENT RACKLEY
277 TROY WHITE
277 TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH

2800 BOB'S PROSHOP

2783 TENIN DA PIT

2764 PIGGY BANK
Handicap Series

788 TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH
763 PETER BALDERAS
741 MIKE SLUSHER
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1044 PIGGY BANK 3008 PIGGY BANK 1044 PIGGY BANK 3008 PIGGY BANK
944 BOB'S PROSHOP 2812 AVERAGE JOE'S 885 TEN IN DA PIT 2812 AVERAGE JOE'S
988 AVERAGE JOE'S 2731 BOB'S PROSHOP 944 BOB'S PROSHOP 2731 BOB'S PROSHOP
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
278 JAKE SATTERLIE 810 ADAM WILSON 278 JAKE SATTERLIE 809 MIKE SLUSHER
258 ALLEN AUTRY 809 MIKE SLUSHER 258 ALLEN AUTRY 802 ANTONINO GRIPPI
300 MIKE SLUSHER 802 ANTONINO GRIPPI 300 MIKE SLUSHER 691 TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH
Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 -4 HORSEMEN Lane 23 HDCP=117 Avg=745 2-TEAM 2 Lane 10 HDCP=99 Avg=721
JIMMY MILLER 9892 57 173 0 RANDY EDWARDS 11128 63 176 0
DAN ELLIS 7938 42 189 0 MATT ROWLEY 10112 57 177 0
RUSTY CROWN 5224 27 193 0 NICK NEDEAU 8924 46 194 0
JASON MILLER 11991 63 190 0 TAYLOR ENGLISH 10284 59 174 0
3 - CAN WE GET CARRY Lane 11 HDCP=5 Avg=853 4 - BOB'S PROSHOP Lane 21 HDCP=0 Avg=851
TRENT RACKLEY 13038 60 217 0 JAKE BEAMER JR 7284 36 202 0
JEFF JACOBS 11191 57 196 0 JAKE SATTERLIE 10820 51 212 0
WALKER THOMPSON 11336 57 198 0 TROY WHITE 13202 60 220 0
ADAM WILSON 8739 36 242 0 LOUIS CARRAI 12402 57 217 0
GARETH PORTER 3035 15 202 0 BENJAMIN CHESSON 10345 48 215 0
BENNY CARLYLE 2302 12 191 0
5 - WE'RE NOT ALL Rl Lane 17 HDCP=0 Avg=808 6 - AVERAGE JOE'S Lane 12 HDCP=0 Avg=859
MIKE MIRANDA 10938 57 191 0 ALLEN AUTRY 9696 46 210 0
JOSH WARNER 12360 60 206 0 RANDALL POTTER 8729 42 207 0
JIM WARNER 13568 63 215 0 CONNOR FLACK 13972 63 221 0
MIKE BLOCH 11225 57 196 0 JOE DWERTMAN 13303 60 221 0
7 - JACK ASS Lane 13 HDCP=89 Avg=697 8 - RYAN & COMPANY Lane 18 HDCP=72 Avg=727
RAY TATE 4492 30 149 0 KEN RADEMACHER 9309 51 182 0
KOS IAKOVIDIS 11726 63 186 0 JOE STRANGE 9909 63 157 0
JOHN LEARY 6488 33 196 0 RYAN WIGGINS 10479 56 187 0
FRANKIE MORGAN 9463 57 166 0 RYAN STRANGE 12704 63 201 0
DANIEL URIBE 3000 15 200 0
9 -TENINDAPIT Lane 16 HDCP=0 Avg=773 10-Team 10 Lane 14 HDCP=0 Avg=796
KEVIN CSENSITS 11575 57 203 0 FRANK CARILLI 12970 63 205 0
MICHAEL WIGGINS 11236 63 178 0 JUSTIN RIKER 10088 54 186 0
JUSTIN WIGGINS 9759 57 171 0 TOM ALGER 12155 63 192 0
TRAVIS FAIRCLOTH 12644 57 221 0 ROGER JAMES 8984 42 213 0
RICHARD GUY 1799 9 199 0
11-Team 11 Lane 15 HDCP=63 Avg=703 12-Team 12 Lane 9 HDCP=0 Avg=831
JOHN PULLEN 8470 51 166 0 DC KNIGHT 11040 54 204 0
SHANE KRAFT 10839 63 172 0 JEFF BROWN 12438 63 197 0
TYLER MATTHEWS 11727 63 186 0 JIMMY DAVIS 10180 51 199 0
LOGAN BRIGGS 11297 63 179 0 MIKE SLUSHER 13869 60 231 0
BUSTER WHITFIELD 622 3 bk201 0
13 - PIGGY BANK Lane 24 HDCP=0 Avg=875 14 - MAKE DESPARE Lane 20 HDCP=36 Avg=742
PETER BALDERAS 13630 60 227 0 RICHARD SKALSKI 9366 48 195 0
CHRIS ANDERSON 12705 60 211 0 BILL DEVINE 8160 51 160 0
JOE GRAGO 11329 51 222 0 WALLY MUHARSKY 7994 39 204 0
ANTONINO GRIPPI 10985 51 215 0 TOM PACELLI 8241 45 183 0
DAVID VANHERPE 2969 15 197 0 BILL SHERIDAN 9216 48 192 0
15-Team 15 Lane 22 HDCP=148 Avg=686 16 - NO MERCY Lane 19 HDCP=0 Avg=782
CRAIG SMITH 10202 60 170 0 STEVE CRESCENTI 1813 9 201 0
DENNIS OLEARY 7503 45 166 0 ETHAN LANIER 11119 63 176 0
BYRON MCKOY 5951 39 152 0 SHAWN TIETJEN 12821 63 203 0
DOMINIC CAMPANA 10118 51 198 0 ADAM SPERRY 12169 60 202 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E  Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
CHIP CAPPS 141 0 1272 9 173 431 0 0
J D ELLIOTT 204 0 1838 9 257 676 0 0
REID FLOWE bk167 0 978 6 198 559 0 0
JIM HEMENWAY 147 0 4870 3 203 503 195 488 0 0
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High High  HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
ERIC JOHNSON 200 0 3609 18 278 680 235 680 0 0
CARSON LEWIS 193 0 2901 15 236 647 210 553 0 0
MATT MIRANDA 188 0 564 3 202 564 0 0
SCOTT MURRAY bk220 0 548 3 215 548 0 0
NICK MYERS bk173 0 519 3 187 519 0 0
LUCAS NEAL 192 0 1736 9 244 609 0 0
MIKE NEMARGUT bk204 0 1296 6 251 675 0 0
ALEX PAQUIN 188 0 5078 27 253 717 253 717 0 0
JOSH ROCK bk188 0 1257 6 240 634 0 0
CHAD SEVERT bk227 0 1411 6 267 742 0 0
DAN WIECK 172 0 3102 18 227 592 209 552 0 0
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